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Classement général (ordre des rangs - 29 tireuses)
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rg nom prénom nation club
1 BOONE Kelly NED ROBBSCHERMEN
2 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH
3 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE
3 FRANCK Sanne NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR
5 BERENDS Carmen NED ROBBSCHERMEN
6 TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
7 MOSIYCHUK Anna NED PALLÓS
8 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED SCARAMOUCHE
9 BONTES Lonneke NED SC DEN BOSCH

10 HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER
11 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE
12 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED ROBBSCHERMEN
13 HOOIJKAAS Ingeborg NED A.E.W.
14 VAN DER VLIES Melanie NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
15 HONING Sofie NED ARGOSS
16 DE WIJN Day NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN
17 VAN DER VEEN Ynet NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR
18 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE
19 HORMES Laura NED DON QUICHOTE
20 DOMINICUS Juliette NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
21 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN
22 SIZOO Isaura NED ROBBSCHERMEN
23 VAN DER LANDE Yasmin NED DELFT FENCING CLUB
24 CUNNINGTON Suzannah NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
25 'T LAM Marlène NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
26 CORTEZ Mafalda NED DELFT FENCING CLUB
27 BROEKHUIS Hilde NED DELFT FENCING CLUB
28 CUNNINGTON Lauren NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
28 DORSTIJN Britt NED ZAAL KARDOLUS
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Tableau de 32

32 ---------

17 HORMES Laura

16 HOOGENDOORN    15/7

9 DE BRUIJN Liesbe

24 CUNNINGTON Su    15/4

25 'T LAM Marlène

8 FRANCK Sanne    15/9

5 HENSEN Kayli

28 CUNNINGTON La    15/2

21 KROESE Roos

12 MOSIYCHUK Ann    15/11

13 VAN DER VEEN 

20 DE WIJN Day    15/11

29 DORSTIJN Britt

4 BOONE Kelly    15/4

3 TULEN Carmel

30 ---------

19 DOMINICUS Juliet

14 VAN DER VLIES    15/9

11 HOOIJKAAS Ingeb

22 SIZOO Isaura    10/6

27 BROEKHUIS Hilde

6 BERENDS Carmen    15/3

7 VAN DER HEIJDE

26 CORTEZ Mafalda    15/1

23 VAN DER LANDE

10 TERZOPOULOS    15/11

15 VAN DEN BERGH

18 HONING Sofie    15/14

31 ---------

2 DE JONG Cheryl

BONTES Lonneke

Tableau de 16

HOOGENDOORN 
   15/13

DE BRUIJN Liesbe

FRANCK Sanne
   15/7

HENSEN Kayli

MOSIYCHUK Ann
   15/12

DE WIJN Day

BOONE Kelly
   15/7

TULEN Carmel

VAN DER VLIES 
   15/11

HOOIJKAAS Ingeb

BERENDS Carmen
   15/5

VAN DER HEIJDE

TERZOPOULOS 
   13/7

HONING Sofie

DE JONG Cheryl
   13/5

HOOGENDOORN 

Tableau de 8

FRANCK Sanne

   10/8

MOSIYCHUK Ann

BOONE Kelly

   15/12

TULEN Carmel

BERENDS Carmen

   15/14

TERZOPOULOS 

DE JONG Cheryl

   15/8

FRANCK Sanne

Demi-finales

BOONE Kelly

   15/12

TULEN Carmel

DE JONG Cheryl

   15/8

BOONE Kelly

Finale

TULEN Carmel

   15/13
BOONE Kelly
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Classement des poules, tour No 1 (ordre des rangs - 29 tireuses)
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rg nom prénom nation club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 BONTES Lonneke NED SC DEN BOSCH 1.000 20 25 qualifiée
2 DE JONG Cheryl NED SCARAMOUCHE 1.000 14 25 qualifiée
3 TULEN Carmel NED SC DEN BOSCH 1.000 13 25 qualifiée
4 BOONE Kelly NED ROBBSCHERMEN 1.000 10 20 qualifiée
5 HENSEN Kayli NED RAPIER 0.800 12 21 qualifiée
6 BERENDS Carmen NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0.800 10 24 qualifiée
6 VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.800 10 24 qualifiée
8 FRANCK Sanne NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR 0.800 10 23 qualifiée
9 DE BRUIJN Liesbeth NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0.800 6 22 qualifiée

10 TERZOPOULOS Marlies NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.600 6 18 qualifiée
11 HOOIJKAAS Ingeborg NED A.E.W. 0.600 5 22 qualifiée
12 MOSIYCHUK Anna NED PALLÓS 0.600 2 20 qualifiée
13 VAN DER VEEN Ynet NED SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR 0.600 1 17 qualifiée
14 VAN DER VLIES Melanie NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.500 2 16 qualifiée
15 VAN DEN BERGH Eveline NED FENCING CLUB ALMERE 0.500 0 17 qualifiée
16 HOOGENDOORN Amber NED SCARAMOUCHE 0.400 6 21 qualifiée
17 HORMES Laura NED DON QUICHOTE 0.400 2 18 qualifiée
18 HONING Sofie NED ARGOSS 0.400 -3 13 qualifiée
19 DOMINICUS Juliette NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.400 -5 11 qualifiée
20 DE WIJN Day NED HOLLANDSCHERMEN 0.250 -3 16 qualifiée
21 KROESE Roos NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0.250 -9 10 qualifiée
22 SIZOO Isaura NED ROBBSCHERMEN 0.200 -10 11 qualifiée
23 VAN DER LANDE Yasmin NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0.200 -11 13 qualifiée
24 CUNNINGTON Suzannah NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.200 -12 12 qualifiée
25 'T LAM Marlène NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.200 -14 8 qualifiée
26 CORTEZ Mafalda NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0.200 -19 5 qualifiée
27 BROEKHUIS Hilde NED DELFT FENCING CLUB 0.000 -11 14 qualifiée
28 CUNNINGTON Lauren NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.000 -16 9 qualifiée
28 DORSTIJN Britt NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.000 -16 9 qualifiée
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Poules, tour No 1
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Poule No 1
Arbitre: JAHN Svenja

V/M ind. TD rg
BOONE Kelly ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
KROESE Roos ROBBSCHERMEN  1  V  0  4 0.250 -9 10 5
VAN DEN BERGH Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE  3  4  V  V 0.500 0 17 3
VAN DER VLIES Melanie ZAAL KARDOLUS  3  V  3  V 0.500 2 16 2
DE WIJN Day HOLLANDSCHERMEN  3  V  4  4 0.250 -3 16 4

Poule No 2
Arbitre: DE WILDE Ruby

V/M ind. TD rg
'T LAM Marlène ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  1 V4  2  0 0.200 -14 8 6
DOMINICUS Juliette ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  2 V3  1  0 0.400 -5 11 4
TULEN Carmel SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
SIZOO Isaura ROBBSCHERMEN  2  0  3  1  V 0.200 -10 11 5
FRANCK Sanne SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 2
HOOGENDOORN Amber SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  3  4  4 0.400 6 21 3

Poule No 3
Arbitre: BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit

V/M ind. TD rg
VAN DER VEEN Ynet SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 1 17 4
BERENDS Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 10 24 1
CUNNINGTON Suzannah ZAAL KARDOLUS  2  1  2  2  V 0.200 -12 12 5
VAN DER HEIJDEN Eva FENCING CLUB ALMERE  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1
MOSIYCHUK Anna PALLÓS  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 2 20 3
BROEKHUIS Hilde DELFT FENCING CLUB  1  3  4  4  2 0.000 -11 14 6

Poule No 4
Arbitre: WELINOW Bozjidar

V/M ind. TD rg
HOOIJKAAS Ingeborg A.E.W.  3  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 22 3
DE BRUIJN Liesbeth ROBBSCHERMEN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 2
DORSTIJN Britt ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  4  0  4  0 0.000 -16 9 6
HORMES Laura DON QUICHOTE  2  2  V  V  4 0.400 2 18 4
VAN DER LANDE Yasmin DELFT FENCING CLUB  4  2  V  1  1 0.200 -11 13 5
DE JONG Cheryl SCARAMOUCHE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 5
V/M ind. TD rg

TERZOPOULOS Marlies ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 6 18 3
CUNNINGTON Lauren ZAAL KARDOLUS  0  4  0  4  1 0.000 -16 9 6
CORTEZ Mafalda DELFT FENCING CLUB  0  V  0  0  0 0.200 -19 5 5
HENSEN Kayli RAPIER  V  V  V V2  4 0.800 12 21 2
HONING Sofie ARGOSS  2  V  V  1  0 0.400 -3 13 4
BONTES Lonneke SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
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